PARTIAL MARKET REPORT FOR WINGER LIVESTOCK
Saturday, November 1, 2025

Color

BLK
BLK
BLK
RED
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
RWF
RWF
BLK
BLK
RED
BWF
RWF
BLK
BLK
RED
RWF
BLK
BLK
RWF
BLK
CHAX
BLK
RED
BLK
BLK
BLK
BWF
RED
BLK
BLK
HOL
BLK
BLK
BLK
HOL
HOL

RED
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK

Breed

HEIFER
CALF
CALF
HEIFER
CALF
CALF
HEIFER
STEER
BULL
HEIFER
STEER
HEIFER
BULL
STEER
HEIFER
STEER
STEER
HEIFER
STEER
HEIFER
HEIFER
BULL
STEER
STEER
HEIFER
HEIFER
STEER
STEER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
STEER
STEER
HEIFER
HEIFER
STEER
STEER
STEER

HEIFERETTE
cow
Cow
cow
Cow

Type
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS
FEEDERS

SLAUGHTER COW
SLTR

SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR

Avg

275
205
220
230
115
95
296
389
385
330
435
397
445
495
476
560
555
500
553
562
537
545
605
630
640
708
855
925
720
672
700
1100
935
608
1115
1151
1185
910
808

880
930
960
965
1055

Price

1,500.00 H
1,385.00 H
1,375.00 H
1,375.00 H
835.00 H
835.00 H
525.00 C
517.50 C
480.00 C
470.00 C
455.00 C
445.00 C
442.50 C
437.50 C
395.00 C
382.50 C
380.00 C
375.00 C
370.00 C
365.00 C
365.00 C
360.00 C
355.00 C
350.00 C
33250 C
320.00 C
317.00 C
315.00 C
310.00 C
307.50 C
307.50 C
301.00 C
290.00 C
280.00 C
240.00 C
238.00 C
22750 C
225.00 C
215.00 C

258.00 C
250.00 C
245.00 C
244.00 C
242,50 C



BWF
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BWF
HOL
BLK
BLK
BLK
RED
BLK
BLK
RED
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
RWF
RWF
BLK
RED
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
RED
RWF
RWF
BLK
BLK
BLK
RED
BLK
BWF
BWF
BLK
BLK

cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
HEIFERETTE
Cow
cow
CoOw
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
CoOw
cow
CoOw
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
COow
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow

SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR

1110
1005
1090
1000
965

1185
970

1030
1215
1005
1275
1500
1405
1220
1540
1330
1185
1365
1340
1710
1580
1410
1295
1290
1250
1680
1630
1665
1410
1380
1505
1855
1655
1345
1135
1590
1575
1555
1490
1365
1445
1620
1600
1730
1660
1575
1760
1705
1670
1540
1195
1765

23250 C
232.00 C
230.00 C
225.00 C
210.00 C
200.00 C
192.50 C
189.00 C
187.50 C
185.00 C
183.00 C
182.00 C
181.00 C
180.00 C
180.00 C
179.00 C
179.00 C
178.00 C
177.00 C
176.00 C
176.00 C
176.00 C
175.00 C
175.00 C
175.00 C
174.00 C
174.00 C
174.00 C
174.00 C
173.00 C
173.00 C
172.00 C
172.00 C
172.00 C
172.00 C
171.50 C
171.00 C
171.00 C
171.00 C
171.00 C
171.00 C
171.00 C
171.00 C
170.00 C
169.00 C
169.00 C
169.00 C
168.00 C
168.00 C
168.00 C
167.50 C
167.00 C



BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
RED
BLK
BLK
BLK
CHAX
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BWF
CHAX
BWF
BWF
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
RWF
BLK
RED
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
RED
RWF
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BWF
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
RWF
BLK
RED
BLK

BLK
BLK
BLK

cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
CoOw
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
CoOw
cow
CoOw
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
COow
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
Cow
cow
Cow

SLTR
SLTR
SLTR

SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR

BULLS
BULLS

BULLS
BULLS

1665
1665
1510
1450
1645
1605
1355
1205
1760
1720
1700
1485
1845
1630
1395
1225
1485
1250
1565
1560
1420
1105
1590
1425
1390
1495
1575
1495
1650
1740
1345
1420
1240
1575
1690
1160
1295
1450
1030
1175
1520
1555
1120
1170
1070
1215
1320

1060
1675
1665

167.00 C
167.00 C
167.00 C
167.00 C
167.00 C
166.00 C
166.00 C
166.00 C
166.00 C
165.00 C
165.00 C
165.00 C
164.00 C
164.00 C
164.00 C
164.00 C
163.00 C
163.00 C
162.00 C
162.00 C
162.00 C
162.00 C
161.00 C
161.00 C
161.00 C
160.00 C
159.00 C
159.00 C
158.00 C
152.00 C
151.00 C
150.00 C
150.00 C
149.00 C
148.00 C
147.00 C
146.00 C
143.00 C
142.00 C
141.00 C
139.00 C
137.00 C
136.00 C
136.00 C
133.00 C
132.00 C
131.00 C

22750 C
186.00 C
186.00 C



RWF
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
RED
BLK
BLK
BLK
RED

BLK
CHAX
BLK
RED
BLK
RED
RED

BLK

SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR
SLTR

Cow
cow
Cow
cow
cow
cow
cow

BUTCHER HOGS
BUTCHER HOGS
BUTCHER HOGS
BUTCHER HOGS
BUTCHER HOGS

BULLS
BULLS
BULLS
BULLS
BULLS
BULLS
BULLS
BULLS
BULLS
BULLS
BULLS
BULLS
BULLS

BRED COW
BRED COW

BRED COW
BRED COW
BRED COW
BRED COW
BRED COW
BRED COW

COWI/CALF PAIR

COW/CALF PAIR

1965
2175
1760
1905
2115
1740
1700
1765
1390
2170
1790
1600
1545

1712
1415
1090
1400
1265
1437
1265

1702

317
316
445
235
305

186.00 C
185.00 C
185.00 C
180.00 C
179.00 C
179.00 C
177.00 C
175.00 C
174.00 C
170.00 C
170.00 C
170.00 C
163.00 C

3,300.00 H
3,000.00 H
2,950.00 H
2,850.00 H
2,800.00 H
2,800.00 H
2,500.00 H

4,000.00 H

105.00 C
87.00 C
80.00 C
7750 C
7250 C






